2025 OHC Tournament Results

Position
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10
12
13
13
15
15
17
17
17
20
20
20
23
24
24
26
27
28
28
30
31
31
33
33
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
44
44
47
48
49
50
50
52

WD

First Name Last Name

Savannah
Alexis
Olivia
Kaylee

Gabbie
Sarah
Taylor
Mylee

Riley
Anna
Geneva
Nyla
Adelyn
Lilli
Grace
Lydia

Lindsay

Maryellen

Camdyn

Arielle
Taylor
Claire
Emma

Emeline

Lyberti

Brenn
Lyvi

McKenna

Karen
Marissah
Marisa
Clara
Maddie
Kaitlyn
Taryn
Grace
Addison
Kenadee
Maddy
Taya
Gabby
Adyson
Hazel
Amira
Sophiah
Anna
Madelyn
Brianna
Savannah
Morgan
Kylee
Caitlynn
Carma

Blust
Dornon
Reichardt
Billet
Burkett
Beckhoff
Heizer
Delong
McNeal
Roof
Estep
Greenbaum
Wisecup
Kelley
Jung
Kaverman
Heskett
Moore
Bartow
Hysell
Cook
Pressnell
Moore
Lide
Carpenter
Wallner
Bonifay
Kelly
Baldwin
Lemaster
Smith
Wiant
Owens
Remley
Stout
Jones
Hutton
Slone
Pierce
Henderson
Sutton
Feasel
Sargent
Gonzales
Webb
Melfi
Diller
Thompson
Alexander
Cheves
Koon
Dunaway
Cauley

Grade
FR
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR
JR
JR

Thru Out
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35
40
40
43
43
44
46
42
47
47
48
51
45
43
49
46
54
55
47
52
54
49
52
51
52
60
56
56
53
57
62
59
53
58
60
60
59
63
67
63
67
66
69
70
70
71
70
75
74
74
70
77

In Overall OHC Points

37
35
43
43
43
43
43
47
43
44
43
41
52
54
50
53
47
46
54
50
48
53
51
53
52
47
53
55
58
56
52
55
62
57
57
60
62
62
60
64
65
67
67
67
67
66
68
70
74
75
79
77

72
75
83
86
86
87
89
89
90
91
91
92
97
97
99
99
101
101
101
102
102
102
103
104
104
107
109
111
111
113
114
114
115
115
117
120
121
125
127
127
132
133
136
137
137
137
138
145
148
149
149
154

52
51
50
48.5
48.5
47
45.5
45.5
44
42.5
42.5
41
39.5
39.5
37.5
375
35
35
35
32
32
32
30
28.5
28.5
27
26
24.5
24.5
23
21.5
21.5
19.5
19.5
18
17
16
15
13.5
13.5
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